THE DATASHEET OF
SPX1583T5-L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Date: Jun 24-04
                           SPX1583
1.5A Ultra Low Dropout Voltage Regulator
Fast Response, Adjustable & Fixed
FEATURES APPLICATIONS

Date: Jun 24-04:
                                                                                           SPX1583
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering No. Precision Output Voltages Packages
0.6% Adj 5 Lead TO-220
SPX1583U5-1-5 0.6% 1.5V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX1583U5-2-5 0.6% 2.5V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX1583U5-3-0 0.6% 3.0V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX1583U5-3-3 0.6% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-220
SPX1583T5 0.6% Adj 5 Lead TO-263
SPX1583T5-1-5 0.6% 1.5V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX1583T5-2-5 0.6% 2.5V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX1583T5-3-0 0.6% 3.0V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX1583T5-3-3 0.6% 3.3V 5 Lead TO-263
ANALOG EXCELLENCE
Sipex Corporation
Headquarters and Main Offices:
233 South Hillview Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035
TEL: (408) 935-7600
FAX: (408) 934-7500
Sipex Corporation reserves the right to make changes to any products described herein.  Sipex does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit described
hereing; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
Corporation
SPX1583U5
Available in lead free packaging. To order add "-L" suffix to part number.
Example: SPX1583T5-3-3/TR = standard; SPX1583T5-L-3-3/TR = lead free.
/TR = Tape and Reel
Pack quantity is 500 for TO-263.
SPX1583T5-1-8 0.6% 1.8V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX1583T5-2-8 0.6% 2.8V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX1583T5-2-85 0.6% 2.85V 5 Lead TO-263
SPX1583T5-5-0 0.6% 5.0V 5 Lead TO-263
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View SPX1583T5-L on WIN SOURCE
Exar Corporation Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management